Date Subject
09/26/21 | Luther's Small Catechism — Introduction
10/03/21
10/10/21
10/17/21
10/24/21
10/31/21
11/07/21
11/14/21
11/21/21
11/28/21
12/05/21 The Apostle's Creed — First Article
12/12/21| The Apostle's Creed — Second Article
12/19/21 The Apostle's Creed — Third Article
12/26/21 No class: Christmas Break
01/02/22 No class: Christmas Break
01/09/22 Lord's Prayer — Introduction
01/16/22 Lord's Prayer — First Petition
01/23/22 Lord's Prayer — Second Petition
01/30/22 Lord's Prayer — Third Petition
02/06/22 Lord's Prayer — Fourth Petition
02/13/22 Lord's Prayer — Fifth Petition
02/20/22 Lord's Prayer — Sixth Petition
02/27/22 Lord's Prayer — Seventh Petition
03/06/22 Lord's Prayer — Conclusion
03/13/22 To be determined.
03/20/22 To be determined.
03/27/22 Prep for Confirmation Sunday
04/03/22 Prep for Confirmation Sunday
04/10/22 Confirmation Sunday

=

ae

Confirmation Class



	Confirmation

