Date	Subject
09/26/21	Luther's Small Catechism – Introduction
10/03/21	The First Commandment
10/10/21	The Second Commandment
10/17/21	The Third Commandment
10/24/21	The Fourth Commandment
10/31/21	The Fifth Commandment
11/07/21	The Sixth Commandment
11/14/21	The Seventh Commandment
11/21/21	The Eighth Commandment
11/28/21	The Ninth and Tenth Commandment
12/05/21	The Apostle's Creed – First Article
12/12/21	The Apostle's Creed – Second Article
12/19/21	The Apostle's Creed – Third Article
12/26/21	No class: Christmas Break
01/02/22	No class: Christmas Break
01/09/22	Lord's Prayer – Introduction
01/16/22	Lord's Prayer – First Petition
01/23/22	Lord's Prayer – Second Petition
01/30/22	Lord's Prayer – Third Petition
02/06/22	Lord's Prayer – Fourth Petition
02/13/22	Lord's Prayer – Fifth Petition
02/20/22	Lord's Prayer – Sixth Petition
02/27/22	Lord's Prayer – Seventh Petition
03/06/22	Lord's Prayer – Conclusion
03/13/22	To be determined.
03/20/22	To be determined.
03/27/22	<b>Prep for Confirmation Sunday</b>
04/03/22	Prep for Confirmation Sunday
04/10/22	Confirmation Sunday

